DISHWASHER
ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
TYPE: AQU80
Accessories
BREAK TANK
BOOSTER PUMP
DVGW

em ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
ls LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
Type codes
AQU80 AQU80
Accessory codes
bt BREAK TANK
pap BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
fs COLD RINSE
d WATER SOFTNER
dde DETERGENT DISPENSER
ps DRAIN PUMP
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
6
01_016ae
14000
14050
14100
14120
14125
14075
14080
14085
14090
14095
14005
14105
14010
14110
14115
14040
14020
14025
14065
14070
14055
14035
14045
14130
14060
14030
14015
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
7
ID P-code Model Type Accessory Voltage Description
MODULE:General body parts
14000 500137 AQU80 Cover
14005 152600 AQU80 Back panel
14010 152900 AQU80 Body
14015 15065/A AQU80 Cable-fastener with screw
14020 500616 AQU80 Suction filter
14025 500615 AQU80  Ferrule with filter
14030 80208 AQU80 95x75x3 O-ring
14035 13021 AQU80 DEM 40 O-ring
14040 15116 AQU80 Foot
14045 500618 AQU80 Overflow pipe
14050 10778 AQU80 Reed magnet
14055 150047 AQU80 2,7/2,94KW 230/240V heating element
14060 15118 AQU80 5x2,5x2500 cable
14065 150401 AQU80 Door rod slide
14070 10775 AQU80 Door jack assembly
14075 10802 AQU80 Door jack locknut
14080 10777 AQU80 Spring for door hook
14085 10776 AQU80 Sphere
14090 10803 AQU80 Door jack body
14095 10801 AQU80 Door jack nut
14100 150921 AQU80 Door O-ring angular
14105 135206 AQU80 Door O-ring
14110 13317 AQU80 Ø40mm lead through rubber
14115 13323 AQU80 Ø13mm lead through rubber
14120 150114/A AQU80 Right internal slide